Nome

Vaga

Horario da entrevista

Jeanio Pelissari Endlich
Kerzia Railane Santos Silva
Gabriela Borel Delarmelina
Bruna Saurin Silva

Kevin Antunes Coutinho
Maria Paula Louzada Mion
Barbara Lopes Campos
Leticia Carvalho de Souza
Samara Ventureli Furtado
Matheus Silva Mendes

Apoio técnico

Apoio técnico

Apoio técnico
Coordenador Pedagdgico
Bolsista estagiario
Bolsista estagiario
Bolsista estagiario
Bolsista estagiario
Bolsista estagiario
Bolsista estagiario

14:00h
14:20h
14:40h
15:00h
15:20h
15:40h
16:00h
16:20h
16:40h
17:00h




Local

CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES
CESPECEO - CEFD/UFES




